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Business Development Contacts 

 
 
Conner Strong & Buckelew 
Crystal Gubelman–VP,Business Development 
617.816.0852, crystal.gubelman@qbe.com 
 
Cross Insurance 
Lori Barnes – VP, Business Development 
508.361.5137, lori.barnes@qbe.com 
 
M3 Insurance 
Drew Perry – VP, Business Development   
651.325.8173, drew.perry@qbe.com 
 
McGohan Brabender 
Carly Fisher – VP, Business Development   
614.203.6934, carly.fisher2@qbe.com 
 
Holmes Murphy (TX, MO, UT, AZ, CO) 
Chuck Pelitere – VP, Business Development 
817.456.6216, chuck.pelitere@qbe.com 
  
Holmes Murphy (IA, IL, MN, NE, SD, WI) 
Drew Perry – VP, Business Development   
651.325.8173, drew.perry@qbe.com 
 
 

 
 
The Partners Group 
Ben Larson – Business Development Lead 
651.890.6483, ben.larson@qbe.com 
  
Scott Insurance (NC, SC) 
Brian Suchyna – VP, Business Development  
404.386.7544, brian.Suchyna@qbe.com 
  
Scott Insurance (VA) 
Crystal Gubelman – VP, Business Development  
617.816.0852, crystal.gubelman@qbe.com 
  
Scott Insurance (TN) 
Carly Fisher – VP, Business Development   
614.203.6934, carly.fisher2@qbe.com 
 
Sterling Seacrest Pritchard 
Brian Suchyna – VP, Business Development  
404.386.7544, brian.Suchyna@qbe.com 
 
Captive Business Opportunities 
Jennifer Lee – VP, Business Development   
312.438.2460, jennifer.lee@qbe.com 
 

Mailboxes 

 
Premium Accounting Mailbox 
AHpremium@qbe.com 
1.800.742.9279 
Direct Contact:  Ashley Faia 
Ashley.Faia@qbe.com 
Direct:  978.619.1555 
Mobile: 781.771.5206 
 
RFP Mailbox 
rfp.us@qbe.com 
 

 
Claims Contact 
stoplossclaims@qbe.com 
 
Claims Mailboxes 
qic.us@qbe.com 
Claims/reimbursement requests for ASO 
Administered groups 
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